Race date:

Kerikeri Cruising Club

@ scottronic

Race ID: 1

Wednesday, 12 October 2016

A Division, start time 1810, course 17, distance 9.1

7280
8008
4217
8976
9191

GB Express
Reichel/Pugh 42

Shaw 7.5 Sport Boat

Ross 30
Shaw

Plan B

Rikki

Animal Biscuits
Physical Favours
Deep Throttle

B Division, start time 1800, course 17, distance 7.9

7311
5106
8548
9046

203

Given
Townson
Loomes
Hanse 370
Nelson

A great evening on the water and a good fleet to contest the first race of the new season.

Stray Cat
Aalita

Rock n Roll
Enhanse

Vim

Black Magic XS

SCOTTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES

Wednesday Night Series race 1

Wind direction: SW

Elapsed
time place

1:14:54
1:.05:17
1:08:59
1:20:38
1:12:54
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1:24:21
1:32:51
1:29:50
1:28:24
1:27:04
< dnf>

N WS O

Whnd speed: 10 to 15 knots

General H'cap

TCF

.794
.968
.950
.813
.907

.706
.663
.707
.720
734

c.time

59:28
1:03:12
1:05:32
1:05:33
1:06:07

59:33
1:.01:34
1:03:31
1:03:39
1:03:54

place
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PHRF Inshore

TCF c.time

956 1:02:25

.806 1:04:59
.877 1:03:56

place

Loved seeing Nick Farrand's scaled down version of the old Americas Cup boats out there too.

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz
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