Kerikeri Cruising Club



SCOTTRONIC TECHNOLOGIESWednesday Night Series race 1

Race date: Wednesday, 12 October 2016

Race ID: 1 Wind direction: SW Wnd speed: 10 to 15 knots

			Elapsed		General H'cap		сар	PHRF Inshore		
			time	place	TCF	c.time	place	TCF	c.time	place
A Division, start time 1810, course 17, distance 9.1										
7280	GB Express	Plan B	1:14:54	4	.794	59:28	1			
8008	Reichel/Pugh 42	Rikki	1:05:17	1	.968	1:03:12	2	.956	1:02:25	1
4217	Shaw 7.5 Sport Boat	Animal Biscuits	1:08:59	2	.950	1:05:32	3			
8976	Ross 30	Physical Favours	1:20:38	5	.813	1:05:33	4	.806	1:04:59	3
9191	Shaw	Deep Throttle	1:12:54	3	.907	1:06:07	5	.877	1:03:56	2
B Division, start time 1800, course 17, distance 7.9										
7311	Given	Stray Cat	1:24:21	1	.706	59:33	1			
5106	Townson	Aalita	1:32:51	5	.663	1:01:34	2			
8548	Loomes	Rock n Roll	1:29:50	4	.707	1:03:31	3			
9046	Hanse 370	Enhanse	1:28:24	3	.720	1:03:39	4			
203	Nelson	Vim	1:27:04	2	.734	1:03:54	5			
		Black Magic XS	< dnf>							

A great evening on the water and a good fleet to contest the first race of the new season. Loved seeing Nick Farrand's scaled down version of the old Americas Cup boats out there too.

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz Saved: 12/10/2016 at 08:17 pm Page 1